
Initial Data   
LOAN DATA TABLE DATA

Loan amount: 60,000.00 Table starts at date: 11/30/2010

Annual interest rate: 24% or at payment number: 1

Term in years: 1.5

Payments per year: 24   

First payment due: 11/30/2010

PERIODIC PAYMENT  24%
semi-monthly  

 Payments 1,992.86  DATUIN JAIME FERNANDEZ

CALCULATIONS INTEGRATED MICROELECTRONICS, INC.

Use payment of: 1,992.86 Beginning balance at payment 1: 60,000.00

1st payment in table: 1 Cumulative interest prior to payment 1: 0.00

Table

Payment Beginning Cumulative
No. Date Balance Interest Principal Principal Interest Interest

1 11/30/10 60,000.00       600.00       1,392.86      58,607.14      11,142.91 600.00
2 12/15/10 58,607.14       586.07         1,406.79        57,200.35        10,556.84 1,186.07

3 12/31/10 57,200.35       572.00         1,420.86        55,779.50        9,984.83 1,758.07

4 01/15/11 55,779.50       557.79         1,435.06        54,344.44        9,427.04 2,315.87

5 01/31/11 54,344.44       543.44         1,449.41        52,895.02        8,883.59 2,859.31

6 02/15/11 52,895.02       528.95         1,463.91        51,431.11        8,354.64 3,388.26

7 02/28/11 51,431.11       514.31         1,478.55        49,952.57        7,840.33 3,902.58

8 03/15/11 49,952.57       499.53         1,493.33        48,459.23        7,340.81 4,402.10

9 03/31/11 48,459.23       484.59         1,508.27        46,950.97        6,856.22 4,886.69

10 04/15/11 46,950.97       469.51         1,523.35        45,427.62        6,386.71 5,356.20

11 04/30/11 45,427.62       454.28         1,538.58        43,889.03        5,932.43 5,810.48

12 05/15/11 43,889.03       438.89         1,553.97        42,335.07        5,493.54 6,249.37

13 05/31/11 42,335.07       423.35         1,569.51        40,765.56        5,070.19 6,672.72

14 06/15/11 40,765.56       407.66         1,585.20        39,180.36        4,662.53 7,080.38

15 06/30/11 39,180.36       391.80         1,601.06        37,579.30        4,270.73 7,472.18

16 07/15/11 37,579.30       375.79         1,617.07        35,962.24        3,894.94 7,847.97

17 07/31/11 35,962.24       359.62         1,633.24        34,329.00        3,535.31 8,207.59

18 08/15/11 34,329.00       343.29         1,649.57        32,679.43        3,192.02 8,550.88

19 08/31/11 32,679.43       326.79         1,666.06        31,013.37        2,865.23 8,877.68

20 09/15/11 31,013.37       310.13         1,682.72        29,330.64        2,555.10 9,187.81

21 09/30/11 29,330.64       293.31         1,699.55        27,631.09        2,261.79 9,481.12

22 10/15/11 27,631.09       276.31         1,716.55        25,914.54        1,985.48 9,757.43

23 10/31/11 25,914.54       259.15         1,733.71        24,180.83        1,726.33 10,016.58

24 11/15/11 24,180.83       241.81         1,751.05        22,429.78        1,484.53 10,258.38

25 11/30/11 22,429.78       224.30         1,768.56        20,661.22        1,260.23 10,482.68

26 12/15/11 20,661.22       206.61         1,786.25        18,874.97        1,053.62 10,689.29

27 12/31/11 18,874.97       188.75         1,804.11        17,070.86        864.87 10,878.04

28 01/15/12 17,070.86       170.71         1,822.15        15,248.71        694.16 11,048.75

29 01/31/12 15,248.71       152.49         1,840.37        13,408.34        541.67 11,201.24

30 02/15/12 13,408.34       134.08         1,858.78        11,549.57        407.59 11,335.32

31 02/29/12 11,549.57       115.50         1,877.36        9,672.20          292.09 11,450.82

32 03/15/12 9,672.20         96.72           1,896.14        7,776.07          195.37 11,547.54

33 03/31/12 7,776.07         77.76           1,915.10        5,860.97          117.61 11,625.30

34 04/15/12 5,860.97         58.61           1,934.25        3,926.72          59.00 11,683.91

35 04/30/12 3,926.72         39.27           1,953.59        1,973.13          19.73 11,723.18

36 05/15/12 1,973.13         19.73           1,973.13        0.00                 0.00 11,742.91
TOTAL 71,742.91          11,742.91      60,000.00        

Conforme : ________________

Amortization Table : WEDDING

Outstanding Balance


